
Grants to Municipalities
Community Airport Program

PROJECTS APPROVED IN THE YEAR 2001  as of December 31, 2001

Page 1 W:\IGIS\REPORT\WEB\2001\CAP-2001.IMR

Location Grant Amounts
Bonnyville $300,000 
Lacombe $218,662 
M.D. of Fairview #136 $426,785 
Slave Lake Airport Services Commission $749,327 
Spirit River $302,000 
Wabasca-Desmarais $509,367 

$2,506,140 Total

Note:

1)  The above amounts represent the currently proposed grant allocation to 
each municipality under this program in the current year.

2)  The amounts are based on estimated eligible costs of approved projects.

3)  While every effort is made to ensure that this information is correct, the 
amounts shown are for general information only and may or may not coincide 
with the final grant payment(s) to the municipality. 
 
4)  The grant amounts are subject to verification by the Provincial Auditor 
General. 


